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BIRTH
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1 ASTHA GOSWAMI MRS. ROOPA GOSWAMI MR. NIRMAL NATH I 14-Dec-2018 G I C ROAD KANALGAON NEAR SWAJAL OFFICE

2 BHAVESH KUNWAR MRS. POOJA KUNWAR MR. UMESH SINGH KUNWAR I 13-Nov-2018 KANLGAON CHAMPAWAT

3 DIPANSHU BOHRA MRS. MANJU DEVI MR. BHARAT SINGH BOHRA I 12-Sep-2018 KANALGAON NEAR G I C ROAD CHAMPAWAT

4 DISHA BOHRA MRS. MAMTA DEVI MR. BHUPAL SINGH I 2-Feb-2019 KHARK KARKI CHAMPAWAT

5 GAYATRI RAWAT Mrs. DEEPA DEVI Mr. BHUWAN SINGH I 3-Mar-2019 NEAR UDAYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHAMPAWAT

6 KALPANA MAHAR Mrs. POOJA MAHAR Mr. ASHOK SINGH I 16-Feb-2019 NEAR UDAYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHAMPAWAT

7 KAVYA DEV MRS. POOJA DEV MR. KAMAL SINGH DEV I 16-Mar-2019 GYALI SERAN CHAMPAWAT

8 PRISHA MOUNI Mrs. MOHNI MOUNI Mr. ASHOK SINGH MOUNI I 25-Jan-2019 TALLI CHOWKI FUNGAR, CHAMPAWAT

9 RISHABH BHATT Mrs. LALITA BHATT Mr. BASANT BALLABH I 13-Nov-2018 NEAR UDAYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHAMPAWAT

10
RITIK SINGH 

CHAUDHARI
Mrs. GEETA CHAUDHARI Mr. NAVIN SINGH I 31-Dec-2018 VILL- DUNGRA SAITHI CHAMPAWAT

11 SARTHAK KUMAR Mrs. GEETA Mr. DINESH RAM I 17-Sep-2018 KHARK KARKI, CHAMPAWAT

12 SUMIT SINGH SAMANT MRS. BABITA MR. KAMAL SINGH I 6-Feb-2019 GORAL CHAUR CHAMPAWAT

13 YOGESH CHANDRA MRS. BHAWANA RAI MR. DINESH CHANDRA I 10-Mar-2019 KHARK KARKI CHAMPAWAT

14 SAKSHM TARAGI Mrs. KIRAN TARAGI Mr. RAKESH SINGH TARAGI I 11-May-2018 BHAIRWA, CHAMPAWAT

15 KAVYA PRAHARI Mrs. BABITA PRAHARI Mr. SURAJ NATH PRAHARI II 23-Sep-2017 PAHARURA- BALESHWER WARD CHAMPAWAT

16 PRINCE PRHRI MRS. MOHNI DEVI MR. MANOJ KUMAR PRHRI II 20-Dec-2017 BALESHWAR WARD CHAMPAWAT 

17 ANSIKA SAMANT MRS. GANGA DEVI MR. BHAGWAN SINGH II 9-Sep-2017 NEW COLONY BLOCK CHAMPAWAT

18 MAYANK JOSHI MRS. DEEPA JOSHI MR. NARAYAN DUTT II 10-Dec-2017 KHARK KARKI CHAMPAWAT

19 NAITIK JOSHI Mrs. MAMTA DEVI Mr. PARAMANAND II 9-Mar-2018 JOOP PATWA, CHAMPAWAT

20 AADI MAHAR MRS. HEMA MAHAR MR. DASRATH SINGH MAHAR II 12-Aug-2017 KANALGAON WARD CHAMPAWAT

21 SHIVANSH SAKTA Mrs. NEETA SAKTA Mr. HARISH SAKTA III-A 20-Jul-2017 KHARK KARKI, CHAMPAWAT

22 PRANAV JOSHI Mrs. DIGAREE JOSHI Mr. KRISHNA NAND JOSHI III-A 3-Jun-2017 VILL & PO:- MOURARI DISTT- CHAMPAWAT

23 JAGRAT PUNETHA Mrs. HANSA PUNETHA Mr. BHUWAN CHANDRA PUNETHA III-A 28-Oct-2017 KHARK KARKI, CHAMPAWAT

24 ASHISH JOSHI Mrs. PREETI JOSHI Mr. RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI III-A 17-Jul-2017 SUYALKHARK DHAMISOUN CHAMPAWAT

25 NIKHIL BHATT Mrs. MAMAT DEVI Mr. BHUWAN CHANDRA BHATT III-A 21-Jun-2017 NEAR SHAGUN HOTEL CHAMPAWAT

26 SHIVANSH JOSHI Mrs. DEEPA JOSHI Mr. RAKESH JOSHI III-A 8-May-2017 NEAR HAYDIL, CHAMPAWAT

27 OJAS TAMTA Mrs. VIMLA TAMTA Mr. MUKESH KUMAR TAMTA III-B 4-Apr-2017 DUNGRA SETHI, CHAMPAWAT

28 TARUN SINGH Mrs. DEEPA DEVI Mr. BHUWAN SINGH III-B 18-Feb-2018 NEAR UDAYAN INTERNATION SCHOOL

29 SHIVANSHU BHATT Mrs. KAVITA BHATT Mr. RAMESH CHANDRA III-B 26-Dec-2017 KHARI BAZAR CHAMPAWAT

30 ADITYA KAPRI Mrs. KUNTI KAPRI Mr. HEMANT KUMAR KAPRI IV-B 21-Nov-2016 NEAR MES CAMP, CHAMPAWAT

31 DEEPANSHU FULARA Mrs. BHAWANA FULARA Mr. JANARDAN FULARA IV-B 28-Jun-2016 VILL- RAKRI FULARA, CHAMPAWAT

32 ARPIT SINGH Mrs. SEETA BISHT Mr. BHEEM SINGH IV-A 26-Aug-2016 NEAR U.C.S.S KHARK KARKI CHAMPAWAT

33 AARADHYA  Mrs. RAKHEE Mr. PRAKASH RAM IV-A 22-Aug-2016 KHARK KARKI, CHAMPAWAT

34 MAYANK BHATT Mrs. GANGA DEVI Mr. MAHESH CHANDRA IV-B 26-May-2016 NEAR UDAYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHAMPAWAT

35 UPASANA JOSHI Mrs. GANGA JOSHI Mr. KAMAL KISHOR JOSHI IV-B 18-Aug-2016 NEW COLONY CHAMPAWAT

36 DEEPANSHU SINGH Mrs. SARITA DEVI Mr. PRATAP SINGH IV-B 19-Mar-2017 NEAR TRC, CHAMPAWAT

37 ASTHA RAWAT Mrs. HEMA RAWAT Mr. CHANDER SINGH RAWAT V-A 18-Jan-2016 G G I C ROAD CHAMPAWAT

38 KOMAL JOSHI Mrs. KUNTI DEVI Mr. VISHNU DATT V-A 18-May-2014 UDYAN INTERNATIOAL SCHOOL, CHAMPAWAT

39 RIDDHIKA TARAGI Mrs. KIRAN TARAGI Mr. RAKESH SINGH TARAGI V-B 6-Apr-2015 BHAIRWA WARD CHAMPAWAT

UDAYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHAMPAWAT
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UDAYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHAMPAWAT

40 SAURABH KUMAR Mrs. MANJU DEVI Mr. DALIP RAM V-A 9-Dec-2015 KHARK KARKI, CHAMPAWAT

41 SHANVI Mrs. VIMLA DEVI Mr. KAMAL SINGH V-A 28-Jan-2015 DUNGRASHETHI, CHAMPAWAT

42 DIVYANSHU MEHTA Mrs. RENU MEHTA Mr. PRAMOD SINGH MEHTA V-B 29-Mar-2014 VIKAS BHAVAN ROAD, PUNETHI, CHAMPAWAT

43
RISHAB SINGH 

CHAUDHARY
Mrs. PURNIMA CHAUDHARY Mr. SANJAY SINGH CHAUDHARY V-B 6-Sep-2013 DUNGRASETHI COLLECTRATE CHAMPAWAT

44 YASH Mrs. KANCHAN DEVI Mr. HEMMTH RAM V-B 15-Feb-2015 BLOCK ROAD, NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE CHAMPAWAT

45 KUSHUM Mrs. KHEEMA DEVI Mr. BASANT BALLABH VI-A 27-Sep-2013 KHETIKHAN ROAD, CHAMPAWAT

46 MANAV THWAL Mrs. DEGREE DEVI Mr. RAMESH CHANDRA VI-A 10-May-2014 KHARK KARKI CHAMPAWAT

47 DEEPAK BHATT Mrs. SHANTI DEVI Mr. HEEROMANI BHATT VI-B 24-May-2014 NEAR TRC, TANAKPUR ROAD, CHAMPAWAT

48 KARTIK PATNI Mrs. REETA PATNI Mr. DINESH SINGH PATNI VI-B 25-Jul-2014 MALLI MADLI, CHAMPAWAT

49 ABHINAV JOSHI Mrs. HEMA JOSHI Mr. BHUPESH JOSHI VII-B 10-Aug-2012 FULARAGAON, CHAMPAWAT

50 HARSHITA FULARA Mrs. BHAWANA FULARA Mr. JANARDAN FULARA VII-B 12-Sep-2012 VILL- RAKRI FULARA, TANKAPUR ROAD, CHAMPAWAT

51
YASHASVI 

CHAUDHARY
Mrs. GEETA CHAUDHARY Mr. NAVIN SINGH VII-B 9-Jan-2013 DUNGRASHETHI, CHAMPAWAT

52
ANUJ SINGH 

CHAUDHARY
Mrs. MAMTA CHAUDHARY Mr. NAVIN SINGH CHAUDHARY VII-B 12-Aug-2012 DUNGRASHETHI, CHAMPAWAT

53 RANJANA ARYA Mrs. ANITA DEVI Mr. SURESH KUMAR ARYA VII-B 1-Jan-2013 KHARKKARKI, CHAMPAWAT

54 ARADHYA TAMTA Mrs. ASHA TAMTA Mr. MUKESH KUMAR TAMTA VIII 8-Apr-2012 VILL-NARSINGH DANDA, PO-DHAMISOUN, CHAMPAWAT

55 SAGAR BHATT Mrs. MANJU BHATT Mr. BHUWAN CHANDRA BHATT VIII 15-Apr-2012 JOOP, WARD NO.-5, CHAMPAWAT


